DARLING
DOLPHINS

Darling Dolphins Childcare Weekend Date Nights

We provide childcare two Saturdays each month. Dinner is
provided! The owner and her teenage daughter provide care
together in their home for date nights, to run errands or a
self-care evening. These services are offered to past and
present clients and their siblings and recommendations from
clients and families who have toured with us. Spots are
limited though! We follow our licensing ratio regulations.
Infants through elementary school age are welcome!

UPCOMING DATE NIGHTS 2026

5pm to 8pm $20 Per Child Or
3pm to 8pm for $40 Per Child
Dinner is Provided
Saturday 3/14 Pizza, breadsticks and salad

Saturday 3/21/26 Rotisserie chicken, scalloped potatoes &
carrots and peas



Saturday 4/11/26 Chicken and cheese enchiladas, Spanish
rice and corn and carrots

Saturday 4/18/26 Pancakes, eggs, sausage and bananas

Saturday 5/9/26 Spaghetti and meatballs, breadsticks and
carrots

Saturday 5/16/26 Alfredo pasta with broccoli and Texas
toast

Saturday 6/6/26 Lasagna pasta dish, salad and breadsticks
Saturday 6/13/26 Turkey sandwiches, chips and strawberries
Saturday July 18™ French toast, sausage and strawberries

Saturday July 25™ Baked chicken, roasted potatoes and
mixed veggies

Saturday 8/22/26 Macaroni and cheese, baked chicken and
peas

Saturday 9/19/26 Grilled cheese, tomato soup, bread and
grapes

No date night, October through December



